Environmental Center 5th Floor Buildout Project 

October 16, 2024 

Please be advised that AlexRenew awarded the above referenced project to: 

Keller Brothers, Inc 
1012 Rising Ridge Rd 
Mount Airy, MD 21771 

The amount of award, including allowances, is TWO MILLION THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND 
FIFTY TWO DOLLARS ($2,003,552.00). 

Igor Scherbakov 
AlexRenew Procurement Manager